Jun 22 2024 (22:42) India Rail Info

Chennai Central Suburban - Arakkonam MEMU/66013 - MEMU - SR
ABU/Ambattur to TO/Tiruvalangadu
Oh 50m - 43 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

—_

MASS

BBQ
PER
VLK
ABU
TI
TRL
KBT
TO

Al

- W oo NowuT b WN

o

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Chennai Central 20:20 0 |1 0 43
Suburban
Basin Bridge Junction 20:23 20:24 m |1 |1 2 67
Perambur 20:27 20:28 Tm |0 |1 5 46
Villivakkam 20:33 20:34 Tm |1 1 9 53
Ambattur 20:41 20:42 Tm |1 1 15 |4
Tiruninravur 21:02 21:03 Tm |2 |1 29 69
Tiruvallur 21:14 21:15 im (0 |1 42 |68
Kadambattur 21:20 21:21 Tm |0 [1 47 60
Tiruvalangadu 21:32 21:33 Tm |0 |1 58 |37
Arakkonam Junction 21:50 0 |1 69 |-

Jun 22 2024 (22:42) https://indiarailinfo.com

10
19

47

85

SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR




